13
2
½
4SSR
9
4
2SSR
28
REFRIGERATED DISPLAY ACCESSORIES
P = Painted powdercoat finish
S = Brushed stainless steel
DISPLAY
WIDTH
PART # QTY
24” 2SSR-24-P*, S* 1
38” 2SSR-38-P, S 1
48” 2SSR-48-P, S 1
57” 2SSR-57-P, S 1
76” 2SSR-38-P, S 2
96” 2SSR-48-P, S 2
P = Painted powdercoat finish
S = Brushed stainless steel
DISPLAY
WIDTH
PART # QTY
24” 4SSR-24-P*, S* 1
38” 4SSR-38-P, S 1
48” 4SSR-48-P, S 1
57” 4SSR-57-P, S 1
76” 4SSR-38-P, S 2
96” 4SSR-48-P, S 2
2 1/2” X 13” SINGLE STEP RISER
4” X 9” SINGLE STEP RISER

4
 ⅛
4
2
15°
12
30
REFRIGERATED DISPLAY ACCESSORIES
CLIP-IN ANGLED BASE INLAY
TOP MOUNTED CLIP-ON DRY SHELF
P = Painted powdercoat finish
S = Brushed stainless steel
DISPLAY
WIDTH
PART # QTY
24” ABI-24-P*, S* 1
38” ABI-38-P, S 1
48” ABI-48-P, S 1
57” ABI-57-P, S 1
76” ABI-38-P, S 2
96” ABI-48-P, S 2
DISPLAY
WIDTH